Docusign Envelope ID: 110CCD88-A958-4669-BD0D-20131993975E
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SYMBOL

W1
w2
W3
W4
W5
W10
W13
W20
w21
w23
W30
W40
w43
W44
C41
C42
C46
C61
C62
C70
C71
C72
C73
C74
C79
C80
C100
ME

MF

| MARKING SCHEDULE |

PAVEMENT )

DESCRIPTION
WHITE EDGLINE (4", 30 MIL)

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4", 30 MIL)

10 FT. WHITE SKIP (4", 30 MIL)

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 30 MIL)
2 FT. - 6 FT./SP WHITE MINISKIP (4", 30 MIL)

YELLOW EDGLINE (4", 30 MIL)

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (4", 30 MIL)

WHITE EDGLINE (6", 30 MIL)

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (6", 30 MIL)
3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (6", 30 MIL)

YELLOW EDGLINE (6", 30 MIL)
WHITE GORELINE (8", 30 MIL)

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (8", 30 MIL)
3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (8", 30 MIL)

WHITE DIAGONAL (8")

YELLOW DIAGONAL (8")

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (8")
WHITE STOPBAR (24")

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE (24")
LEFT TURN ARROW

RIGHT TURN ARROW

STRAIGHT ARROW

COMBO. LEFT/STRAIGHT ARROW
COMBO. RIGHT/STRAIGHT ARROW
MERGE ARROW

WRONG WAY RAMP ARROW
ALPHANUMERIC CHAR.

POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED PAVEMENT

MARKER, YELLOW & YELLOW

POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED PAVEMENT

MARKER, CRYSTAL & RED
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“ Johnson, Mirmiran, & Thompson Inc.
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